
European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 12 A

NE 5 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 189  (W65kg) KHVEDELIDZE Ana GEO
TEKE Yagmur TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN FEHÉR Márió UKR
POL
BUL
ALB
ENG

SOKOLOV Ruslan
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
KRAJA Oltion
HEMMING Michael Anthony

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 190  (W65kg) HOPPEMA Aaliyah NDL
JILKOVA Viktorie CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif SVK
BEL
LVA
ITA
TUR

ZAJAC Martin
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
FATICEVS Aleksejs
CECAFOSSO Gianluca
YILDIRIM Elif

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 191  (W65kg) RAZIK Maja POL
TOSADORI Stella ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING Michael Anthony UKR
HUN
GER
ALB
BUL

SOKOLOV Ruslan
FEHÉR Márió
META Marcel Kmil
KRAJA Oltion
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 192  (W65kg) CREUSE da SILVA Irina FRA
THOMAS-SOLDIEW Tyika Tnaih ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav ITA
FIN
BEL
SVK
TUR

CECAFOSSO Gianluca
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
ZAJAC Martin
YILDIRIM Elif

28:28 *
27:30
29:28
28:28 *
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 193  (W75kg) ASLAN Sude Nur TUR
MOYO Thabiso Dendra ENG BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov UKR
HUN
POL
GEO
ALB

SOKOLOV Ruslan
FEHÉR Márió
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
JAVAKHADZE Zaal
KRAJA Oltion

18:19
18:19
19:19
17:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

6 194  (W75kg) SWITA Julia Roksana POL
di SAVINO Miriam ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna FIN
ENG
KOS
CZE
GER

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
HEMMING Michael Anthony
DEMOLLI Latif
NECHVATAL Stanislav
META Marcel Kmil

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 195  (80kg) HERMANN Dietrich GER
URBA�SKI Fabian Pawel POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO JAVAKHADZE Zaal TUR
HUN
BUL
UKR
SVK

YILDIRIM Elif
FEHÉR Márió
SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
SOKOLOV Ruslan
ZAJAC Martin

27:30
27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 196  (80kg) VÁRADI Sándor HUN
STROUMPIS Dionysios GRE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER META Marcel Kmil FIN
BEL
POL
CZE
LVA

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
GRZELAK Krysztof Michal
NECHVATAL Stanislav
FATICEVS Aleksejs

19:19
19:19
19:19
20:18
20:18



European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 12 A

NE 5 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 197  (80kg) MORALE Gabriel ITA
MKHETSADZE Davit GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR SOKOLOV Ruslan BUL
SVK
ENG
HUN
ALB

SIMEONOV Nesho Filipov
ZAJAC Martin
HEMMING Michael Anthony
FEHÉR Márió
KRAJA Oltion

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 198  (80kg) PRUCHA Vit CZE
CHERNIAKOV Anton UKR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GRZELAK Krysztof Michal TUR
FIN
GER
BEL
KOS

YILDIRIM Elif
TYNI Pirjo-Liisa
META Marcel Kmil
BEUSELINCK MAGANAN Anna
DEMOLLI Latif

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



European Boxing U19 Championship Ostrava 2025

Session Results

Session 12 B

NE 5 �ÍJ 2025  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 199  (85kg) SEILER Henri GER
PROHOVSKIS Nikita LVA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra CRO
NOR
EST
FRA
GRE

VOTUC Ivan
NELSON Tomas
JOLKIN Konstantin
MADEN Johany
AERAKIS Michail

26:30
27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 200  (85kg) POUMPOURIDIS Ioannis GRE
BOZAI Gyula HUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Sami Christer IRL
UKR
GER
ITA
LTU

GANNON Lockey
ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator
DARBISH Alexander
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
BOBINAS Vilmantas

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 201  (85kg) IVANOV Nikolay Nikolaev BUL
BAJZERT Kajetan Bogdan POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST JOLKIN Konstantin CRO
TUR
SUI
GRE
FRA

VOTUC Ivan
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
JAGEL Benjamin
AERAKIS Michail
MADEN Johany

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 202  (85kg) NAUMENKO Vladyslav UKR
MOISEJENKO Martin LTU

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE PLIVA Zdenek GER
POL
NOR
AZE
IRL

DARBISH Alexander
GOLUCH Artur Andrzej
NELSON Tomas
GADIROV Rovshan
GANNON Lockey

20:18
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

5 203  (90kg) MOZALBAT Yosef ISR
HUSIEV Eduard UKR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA MACCHIAROLA Fabio BIH
FRA
SWE
TUR
SUI

POLETAN Tina
MADEN Johany
PALMEN Sami Christer
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra
JAGEL Benjamin

8:10
9:10
8:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

6 204  (90kg) KARGBO Adekalie Sahennoh ENG
CORONA Aharon ITA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL GANNON Lockey GER
CZE
LTU
EST
CRO

DARBISH Alexander
PLIVA Zdenek
BOBINAS Vilmantas
JOLKIN Konstantin
VOTUC Ivan

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

7 205  (90kg) O´DOWD Shay IRL
ZAHRADNICEK David SVK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR ZHYNZHZHAVYO Sukhebator SUI
ITA
GRE
BIH
TUR

JAGEL Benjamin
MACCHIAROLA Fabio
AERAKIS Michail
POLETAN Tina
BÍLÍM DOGAN Esra

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 206  (90kg) BUTOI Teofan Alexandr ROU
VILKAS Daumantas LTU BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL GOLUCH Artur Andrzej GER
FRA
CZE
CRO
AZE

DARBISH Alexander
MADEN Johany
PLIVA Zdenek
VOTUC Ivan
GADIROV Rovshan

27:29
26:30
28:28
26:30
27:29


